White Painted
Black Painted
Fixed
CUPOLA
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):
Control:
Binning
Input:
Output:
Ambient temp:
Class:
IP20
10°/24°/36°/55°
<10
98Ra
>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)
2700K/3000K
110
On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi
2 Step MacAdams
AC220-240V 50/60Hz
DC 36V 150mA 6W
DC 36V 200mA 8W
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
II
Φ114
Surface  Downlight
Ø114mm
6W                    376                 10°          CUSSE11406W-30N10-W
6W                    597                 24°          CUSSE11406W-30N24-W
6W                    590                 36°          CUSSE11406W-30N36-W
6W                    545                 55°          CUSSE11406W-30N55-W
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
8W                  445                  10°          CUSSE11408W-30N10-W
8W                  738                  24°          CUSSE11408W-30N24-W
8W                  736                  36°          CUSSE11408W-30N36-W
8W                  672                  55°          CUSSE11408W-30N55-W
DuraGreen project:
Beijing Showroom